
   

Adirondack Thunder 
1 Civic Center Plaza 

Glens Falls, NY 12801 
518-480-3355 – info@echlthunder.com 

2015-16 Partial Plan Game Selection Form 

Name: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Game Plan:   22       12                     Section: ____________ Row: _____________Seat #s: _______________  
 

Opening night is Sat, Oct. 24 at 7:00pm against the Manchester Monarchs. This game is automatically included in your ticket package. 

Please choose a minimum of 21 or 11 games depending upon the product purchased. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat, October 24 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER 
MONARCHS 

 
 

Giveaway Night 
 

Fri, December 11 
7:00pm 

 
NORFOLK  
ADMIRALS 

Wed, January 6 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER 
MONARCHS 

 
 

 

 
Fri, January 29 

7:00pm 
 

READING 
ROYALS 

Tues, February 16 
7:00pm 

 
WHEELING 

NAILERS 

 

Sat, March 26 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER 
MONARCHS 

Wed, October 28 
7:00pm 

 
ORLANDO 

SOLAR BEARS 

Sat, December 12 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER  
MONARCHS 

Fri, January 8 
7:00pm 

 
SOUTH CAROLINA 

STINGRAYS 

Sat, January 30 
7:00pm 

 
READING 
ROYALS 

Sat, February 27 
7:00pm 

 
READING 
ROYALS 

 
 

 

Fri, April 1 
7:00pm 

 
NORFOLK 
ADMIRALS 

Wed, November 18 
10:00am 

NORFOLK     
ADMIRALS 

School Day Game 

Wed, December 16 
7:00pm 

 
ELMIRA 
JACKALS 

 
 

 

Sat, January 9 
7:00pm 

 
SOUTH CAROLINA 

STINGRAYS 

Fri, February 5 
7:00pm 

 
NORFOLK    
ADMIRALS 

 
 

 

 
Sun, February 28 

3:00pm 
 

READING 
ROYALS 

 
 

 

Sat, April 2 
7:00pm 

 
BRAMPTON 

BEAST 

Wed, November 25 
7:00pm 

 
ELMIRA            
JACKALS        

Sat, December 26 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER  
MONARCHS 

Tues, January 12 
7:00pm 

 
NORFOLK 
ADMIRALS 

 
 

 

 
Sat, February 6 

7:00pm 
 

NORFOLK 
ADMIRALS 

Thurs, March 10 
7:00pm 

 
ELMIRA 
JACKALS 

 
 

 

 
Sun, April 3 

3:00pm 
 

BRAMPTON 
BEAST 

Sun, November 29 
3:00pm 

 
GREENVILLE        

ROAD WARRIORS 

Tues, December 29 
7:00pm 

 
GREENVILLE  

ROAD WARRIORS 
 

 

Sat, January 16 
7:00pm 

 
READING 
ROYALS 

Tues, February 9 
7:00pm 

 
ELMIRA 
JACKALS 

Sun, March 13 
7:00pm 

 
READING 
ROYALS 

@ LAKE PLACID 

Tues, April 5 
7:00pm 

 
ELMIRA 
JACKALS 

Fri, December 4 
7:00pm 

 
BRAMPTON  

BEAST 
 
 

 

 
Thurs, December 31 

5:30pm 
 

READING         
ROYALS 

Fri, January 22 
7:00pm 

 
MANCHESTER 
MONARCHS 

Fri, February 12 
7:00pm 

 
WHEELING  

NAILERS 

Tues, March 22 
7:00pm 

 
KALAMAZOO 

WINGS 
 
 

 

 
Sat, April 9 

7:00pm 
 

MANCHESTER 
MONARCHS 

Remember, as a valued ticket holder you can purchase additional tickets at your season ticket 

package rate at any time before or during the season, and receive unlimited exchange opportunities 

if you are unable to attend one of the games chosen above. Simply contact your Adirondack 

Thunder account executive to purchase additional games, tickets, or to arrange exchanges. 

 

 

 

The Thunder’s in-game promotional schedule will be announced prior to the season. Visit echlthunder.com for updates. 

All game selections must be submitted to the Adirondack Thunder sales office no later than August 1st. 


